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______________________________ 
John Doe
Authorized Signer 
Order Date: February 15, 2018 

RushTranslate
640 South Fourth St
Suite 300
Louisville, KY 40202
United States

[SIGNATURE HERE]

Certification of Translation Accuracy 
Translation of Bank Statement from Turkish to English 

As an authorized representative of RushTranslate, a professional translation services
agency, I hereby certify that the above-mentioned document has been translated by an
experienced, qualified and competent professional translator, fluent in the above 
mentioned language pair and that, in our best judgment, the translated text truly reflects
the content, meaning, and style of the original text and constitutes in every respect a
complete and accurate translation of the original document. This document has not
been translated for a family member, friend, or business associate.

This is to certify the correctness of the translation only. We do not make any claims or
guarantees about the authenticity or content of the original document. Further,
RushTranslate assumes no liability for the way in which the translation is used by the
customer or any third party, including end-users of the translation.

A copy of the translation is attached to this certification. 
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TURKIYE IS BANKASI 

BANK STATEMENT 

Customer – Bank Account Information Transaction Information 

Dear John Doe Transaction : Branch 301 – 51 – 8812 
Customer number : 9100023020 Date of Issue : 01.24.2017 – 05:02:27 pm 
T.R. Identification No : 81888123**** Inquiry Criteria 

Range 
: Date  
: Range: 07/01/2014 – 08/31/2014 

IBAN : TRXX XXXX XXXX XXXX 
Product / Currency Type : Foreign Currency Drawing Account 
Available Balance : 1, 935, 04 USD 

Date / Hour Channel / Branch Transaction Amount Balance Transaction Transaction Type 

08/26/2014 – 12:36:57 pm Branch -6,928,40 5.650,77 BD Money Withdrawal 

08/25/2014 – 09:22:31 am Branch -2.298,85 12.579,17 BD Money Withdrawal 

08/25/2014 – 09:19:42 am Branch -2.298,85 14.878,02 BD Money Withdrawal 

08/13/204 – 02:10:16 pm Branch -1.500.000,00 17.176,87 U2 Transfer 

08/08/2014 – 03:26:57 pm Branch 1.500.000,00 1.517.176,87 AD Money Deposit 

08/08/2014 – 12:14:19 pm Branch -10.623,55 17.176,87 BD Money Withdrawal 

08/04/2014 – 02:53:46 pm Branch 550,00 27.800,42 OS Transfer 

08/04/2014 – 09:11:03 am Branch 2.200,00 27.250,42 HK Transfer 

07/31/2014 – 03:05:43 pm Branch -70.000,00 25.050,42 U2 Transfer 

07/30/2014 – 10:16:42 pm Call Center -5.000,00 95.050,42 43 Currency 

07/21/2014 – 11:18:44 am Branch 100.000,00 100.050,42 AD Money Deposit 

07/04/2014 – 05:16:27 pm Branch -500,00 50,42 BD Money Withdrawal 

07/03/2014 – 05:32:56 pm Branch -2.200,00 550,42 BD Money Withdrawal 

07/03/2014 – 01:59:33 pm Branch 550,00 2.750,42 OS Transfer 

07/02/2014 – 01:09:44 pm Branch 2.200,00 2.200,42 HK Transfer 

(*) Withdrawn amount is shown with ‘-‘. 
In case there is a conflict between information on this Account Summary/ Activities and Bank records, Bank records will be taken as 
a basis, and this document will not constitute even a commencement of written proof. 
Turkiye Is Bankasi | Trade Registration No: 431112 | Head Office: Istanbul | www.isbank.com.tr | 0 850 724 0 724 
Transaction times are shown with local time in Turkey. 


